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ARMADALE CENTRAL CHRIS

TIMAS TRADING HOURS 2022/23

DAY DATE TRADING HOURS

Monday 4/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Tuesday 5/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Wednesday 6/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Thursday 7/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs

Friday 8/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Saturday 9/12/2023|8AM - 6PM extended retail trading hrs
Sunday 10/12/2023|8AM - 6PM extended retail trading hrs
Monday 11/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Tuesday 12/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Wednesday 13/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Thursday 14/12/2023[8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs

Friday 15/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs
Saturday 16/12/2023|8AM - 6PM extended retail trading hrs
Sunday 17/12/2023|8AM - 6PM extended retail trading hrs
Monday 18/12/2023|7AM - 9PM extended retail trading hrs
Tuesday 19/12/2023|7AM - 9PM extended retail trading hrs
Wednesday 20/12/2023|7AM - 9PM extended retail trading hrs
Thursday 21/12/2023|7AM - 9PM extended retail trading hrs
Friday 22/12/2023|7AM - 9PM extended retail trading hrs
Saturday 23/12/2023[8AM - 6PM extended retail trading hrs
Sunday 24/12/2023|8AM - 6PM extended retail trading hrs
Monday 25/12/2023|CLOSED (Christmas Day) CLOSED

Tuesday 26/12/2023 |8AM - 6PM (Boxing day) Pub Hol retail trading hours
Wednesday 27/12/2023|8AM - 6PM normal trading hrs
Thursday 28/12/2023|8AM - 9PM normal trading hrs

Friday 29/12/2023|8AM -9PM normal trading hrs
Saturday 30/12/2023|8AM - 6PM extended retail trading hrs
Sunday 31/12/2023|8am-6pm extended retail trading hrs
Monday 1/01/2021|8AM - 6PM - (New Years Day Public Holiday) Pub Hol retail trading hours
Friday 26/01/2023 |8AM - 6PM (Australia Day Public Holiday) Pub Hol retail trading hours




